
Wotton House International School
Term dates for 2023-24

Prep

Michaelmas Mon 11 September to Thurs 14 December

half term Mon 23 October to Fri 3 November (10 days)

Lent Mon 8 January to Thur 21 March

half term Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16 Feb (5 days)

EASTER: Sunday 31 March

Summer Tues 9 April to Wed 10 July

half term Mon 27 May to Fri 31 May (5 days)

Senior

Michaelmas Wed 6 September to Friday 15 December

half term Mon 23 October to Fri 3 November (10 days)
 
Lent Wed 10 January to Fri 22 March

half term Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16 Feb (5 days)

EASTER: Sunday 31 March

Summer Tues 9 April to Thurs 11 July

half term Mon 27 May to Fri 31 May (5 days)

INSET days: Tues 5 September;  Mon 8 January; Tues 9 January; Mon 8 April


